Italiano I							Mi chiamo _______________________
Signorina Russo							Oggi è ___________________________
A che ora fai…?
D:  Create a schedule for your week by filling in the chart below.  Then in pairs, ask and answer questions about what you do and when.  Record your questions and answers on the lines provided on this sheet.  (Remember, will be graded as a classwork grade!)
Esempio:  	Cosa fai giovedi alle 7:00?
		Il giovedi faccio colazione alle sette.  
	
	lunedi
	martedi
	mercoledi
	giovedi
	venerdi
	sabato
	domenica

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



1. ________________________________________		
________________________________________
2. ________________________________________		
________________________________________
3. ________________________________________		
________________________________________
4. ________________________________________	
________________________________________
5. ________________________________________		
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